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2014-2015
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197586 Abby , Harris F 7 - X
219406 Anderson , Ashley N F 10 2013 X
217503 Anderson , Marcus M 9 2014 X
200653 Arnold , Joshua M 9 2014 X
223280 Ayers , Kelsie  F 9 2014 X
169149 Ball , Van M 11 2012 X
190802 Barks , Kaylee  F 12 2011 X
177922 Barnwell , Katlyn F 11 2012 X
97916 Barton , Seth M 12 2011 X

229884 Bennett , James Hayden M 10 2013 X
182200 Bledsoe , Jackson M 10 2013 X
211251 Bowling , Ben  M 9 2014 X
182198 Brock , Evan M 10 2013 X
97920 Brock , Jake M 12 2011 X
97956 Brooks , Scotty M 12 2011 X

156337 Brooks , Willie M 12 2011 X
175720 Brown , Merraya F 11 2012 X
156336 Brown , Noah M 11 2012 X
83441 Bruce , Candice F 11 2009 X

113554 Brunsma , Bailey F 10 2010 X
211287 Brush , Tyler M 9 2014 X
178321 Buttery , Josh M 11 2012 X
219403 Cadle , Levi  M 10 2013 X
149600 Capps , Logan M 11 2012 X
156354 Capps , Trixie F 10 2013 X
230033 Carey , Allyson F 9 2014 X
156347 Carnes , Olivia F 11 2012 X
211244 Carroll , Michael M 9 2014 X
219402 Carter , Ben M 10 2013 X
94362 Carter , Jessica F 12 2011 X

160550 Carter , Malorie F 9 2014 X
158030 Cloud , Deion M 11 2012 X
175686 Collins , Owen M 9 2014 X
229144 Cordell , Kadi F 11 2013 X
184296 Cox , Whitney F 11 2012 X
193171 Crawford , Hannah F 10 2013 X
149275 Daniels , Sidney F 11 2012 X
211284 Davis , Jared M 9 2014 X
211288 Day , Dawson  M 9 2014 X
140796 Dotson , Jasmine F 12 2011 X
178343 Drake , Cameron M 10 2013 X
173421 Durham , Laura F 11 2012 X
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97914 Edwards , Major M 12 2011 X
211243 Elliott , Chase M 9 2014 X
211258 England , Tevin M 9 2013 X
175715 Epperson , Ellie F 8 - C
230023 Evans , Hunter M 10 2013 X
211260 Evans , Parker M 11 2012 X
140772 Evans , Zoie F 12 2011 X
175694 Fee , Cody M 12 2011 X
175703 Ferguson , Marissa F 9 2014 X/C
177925 Ferguson , Victoria F 10 2013 X
229890 Fitzpatrick , Mabel F 7 - X
148950 Foister , Brooke F 9 2014 X
158028 Forman , Joey M 11 2012 X
227168 Fraizer , Shelby F 8 - C
182226 Frances , Emily F 10 2013 X
182232 Fuson , Chasity F 11 2012 C
149590 Fuson , Gabe M 12 2011 X
229877 Gambrel , Cameron C M 10 2013 X
211771 Gent , Myra F 9 2014 X
188522 Gordon , Chelsea F 11 2012 X
175692 Green , Clay M 12 2011 X
175725 Greene , Martha F 11 2012 X
97955 Gregory , Leron M 12 2011 X

227171 Grigsby , Brooklyn F 8 - X/C
227167 Gulley , Haley F 8 - C
219307 Gurley , Kaylyn F 7 - X
211246 Hairston , Corey M 9 2014 X
159986 Hale , Brandon M 12 2011 X
200659 Hale , Brennan  M 10 2013 X
149300 Hall , Grace F 10 2013 X
197594 Harris , Abby F 7 - X
140773 Hart , Karrah F 12 2011 X
217502 Hatfield , Jesse M 9 2014 X
156381 Heck , Caleb M 11 2011 X
89564 Hensley , Bailey F 11 2010 X

229147 Hensley , Jordyn F 9 2014 X
211781 Hoover , Jessica F 10 2013 X
200657 Horton , Tanner M 10 2013 X
97947 Hoskins , Jared M 12 2011 X

169148 Hoskins , Jessie M 12 2011 X
103905 Hoskins , Tanner M 12 2011 X
216625 Hughes , Adam M 10 2013 X
211255 Hughett , Jesse M 10 2014 X
221857 Hurst  , Erica  F 9 2014 C
211248 Hurst , Cody M 11 2012 X
221442 Jackson , Anthony M 9 2014 X
211250 Johnson , Jacon M 9 2014 X
229891 Johnson , Kierra F 10 2013 X
97906 Johnson , Lindsey F 12 2011 X

175697 Jones , Jacob M 12 2011 X
156380 Jones , Justin M 11 2011 X
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97950 King , Brad M 12 2011 X
175679 King , Matthew M 11 2012 X
158029 King , Nick M 12 2011 X
230028 Lamb , Dillion M 9 2014 X
211249 Lay , Austin M 10 2013 X
175705 Lay , Syndey F 9 2014 X/C
175665 Lee , Lauren F 11 2012 X
148949 Lefevers , Adreana F 12 2011 X
160344 Lefevers , Devon M 11 2012 X
229875 Lewis , Callie F 9 2014 X
156355 Lowrance , Victoria F 11 2012 X
229146 Madon , Hailee F 9 2014 X
217500 Marsee , Tyler M 9 2014 X
188523 McBee , Brianna F 10 2013 X
211247 McClelland , Taylor  M 9 2014 X
176063 McCullough , Tyler M 9 2014 X
211253 McWilliams , Owen M 9 2014 X
200651 Mike , Jacob M 9 2014 X
160323 Mike , Matthew M 11 2012 X
113553 Millett , Jane F 10 2010 X
156353 Miracle , Avery F 10 2014 X/C
211254 Miracle , Ryan M 9 2014 X
94365 Moyers , Shae F 12 2011 X

176061 Moyers , Taylor Leah F 9 2014 X
211765 Mueller , Candashah D F 11 2012 X
227170 Mullins , Sierra Brooke F 8 - C
97903 Murrell , Samantha F 12 2011 X

212360 Nagle , Joe M 11 2012 X
178342 Napier , John M 10 2013 X
175688 Naylor , Christoff M 10 2013 X
158027 Neal , Dylan M 11 2012 X
182196 Nichols , William M 10 2013 X
188520 North , Hallie F 10 2013 X
97393 Padgett , Lauren F 12 2011 X
97905 Parsons , Mariah F 12 2011 X
89562 Partin , Makayla F 12 2011 X

175659 Pearson , Jackson M 11 2012 X
216627 Peterson , Marcus M 11 2012 X
97917 Pittman , Ryan M 12 2011 X

175683 Poe , Candice F 11 2012 X
193173 Poe , Jamayha F 9 2014 X
184300 Powers , Bailey F 11 2012 X
156343 Prater , Makayla F 11 2012 X
140802 Pratt , Emily F 12 2011 X
216632 Rayford , J Quan M 10 2013 X
178347 Reid , Tyler M 11 2012 X
126322 Robbins , Micah M 12 2011 X
177923 Robertson , Jade F 10 2012 X
229892 Rutherford , Kelli F 11 2012 X
140815 Saylor , Madison F 11 2012 X/C
97946 Schneider , Matthew M 12 2011 X
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205524 Shields , Madison F 10 2013 X
158031 Shoffner , Nick M 12 2011 X
230022 Short , Brad M 9 2014 X
178344 Shorter , Joey M 10 2013 X
217504 Simpson , Tyrese M 9 2014 X
156351 Slusher , Sarah F 10 2013 X
140818 Slusher , Savannah F 11 2012 X/C
160338 Smith , Cody M 11 2012 X
97901 Sorke , Hannah A F 12 2011 X

216656 Southard , Josh M 12 2011 X
223281 Sowders , Aubrey F 8 - X
200654 Spade , Dillion  M 11 2012 X
227169 Spriggs , Khaelyn  F 8 - C
182205 Spurlock , Campbell F 10 2013 X
211252 Spurlock , Jacob M 9 2014 X
160536 Spurlock , Lauren F 11 2012 X
175708 Thomas , Taylor F 9 2014 X/C
177924 Turner , Katrina F 10 2013 X/C
127517 Vanover , Andrew M 12 2011 X
175684 Vaugh , Stephen M 11 2012 X
182227 Voges , Anna F 10 2013 X
160558 Voges , Brenna F 9 2014 X
175690 Voges , Jacob M 12 2011 X
160535 Warren , Hannah F 9 2014 X
178333 Webb , Daniel M 11 2012 X
182231 West , Brandie F 12 2012 C
148964 West , Lauren F 10 2013 X
190801 Wilder , Hannah F 12 2011 X
140805 Wilford , Hannah F 12 2011 X/C
216635 Williams , Danny M 9 2014 X
149089 Williams , Zan F 10 2013 X
222407 Wilson , Tyler M 10 2013 X
223282 Winterberger , Jayln F 9 2014 X
224023 Witherspoon , Dakota M 12 2011 X
193175 Woody , Baylee F 8 - X
229148 Yoakum , Taylor F 9 2014 X
97922 Yoakum , Tyler M 12 2011 X
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Varsity
Baseball

Arnold, Joshua 
Ball, Van 
Brock, Jake 

X Brooks, Scotty 
Capps, Logan 
Elliott, Chase 
Hale, Brandon 
Hale, Brennan  
McCullough, Tyler 
Mike, Jacob 
Mike, Matthew 

X Partin, Jonathan  
Spade, Dillion  
Spurlock, Jacob 
Vanover, Andrew 
Vaugh, Stephen 
Webb, Daniel 
Yoakum, Tyler 

Varsity
Basketball - Boys

Arnold, Joshua 
Bowling, Ben  
Buttery, Josh 
Collins, Owen 
Davis, Jared 
Edwards, Major 
Elliott, Chase 

X Gullett, Jared 
Hale, Brandon 
Hale, Brennan  
Jackson, Anthony 
Lefevers, Devon 
McClelland, Taylor  
Mike, Matthew 

X Raney, Zach 
Robbins, Micah 
Shoffner, Nick 
Smith, Cody 
Spurlock, Jacob 
Wilson, Tyler 
Witherspoon, Dakota 

Varsity
Basketball - Girls

X Abby, Harris 
Ayers, Kelsie  

X Biscardi, Jackie 
Brunsma, Bailey 
Carter, Malorie 
Crawford, Hannah 
Durham, Laura 
Harris, Abby 
Hensley, Bailey 
Millett, Jane 

X Mink, Macy 
Poe, Jamayha 
Sowders, Aubrey 
Spurlock, Lauren 

Voges, Brenna 
Warren, Hannah 
Winterberger, Jayln 
Woody, Baylee 

Varsity
Cheerleading

X Anderson, Ashley N
X Collins, Katie 
X Daniels, Taylor K

Epperson, Ellie 
Ferguson, Marissa 
Fraizer, Shelby 
Fuson, Chasity 

X Gibson, Lauren 
Grigsby, Brooklyn 
Gulley, Haley 

X Huddleston, Ashley 
Hurst , Erica  

X Jones, Caitlyn 
Lay, Syndey 
Miracle, Avery 

X Moyers, Shelby 
X Moyers, Taylor Leah

Mullins, Sierra Brooke
X Pratt, Emily 

Saylor, Madison 
Slusher, Savannah 
Spriggs, Khaelyn  
Thomas, Taylor 
Turner, Katrina 
West, Brandie 
Wilford, Hannah 

Varsity
Football

Anderson, Marcus 
Barton, Seth 
Bowling, Ben  
Brock, Jake 
Brooks, Scotty 
Brush, Tyler 

X Burnside, Hayden 
X Buttery, Josh 

Capps, Logan 
Carroll, Michael 
Cloud, Deion 
Davis, Jared 
Day, Dawson  
Drake, Cameron 
Edwards, Major 
Elliott, Chase 
England, Tevin 
Evans, Parker 

X Forman, Joey 
Fuson, Gabe 
Gregory, Leron 
Hairston, Corey 

X Hall, Megan 
Hatfield, Jesse 

Horton, Tanner 
Hoskins, Jared 
Hoskins, Jessie 
Hoskins, Tanner 
Hughett, Jesse 
Hurst, Cody 
Jackson, Anthony 
Johnson, Jacon 
King, Brad 
King, Nick 

X Laws, Jason 
Lay, Austin 
Marsee, Tyler 
McClelland, Taylor  
McWilliams, Owen 
Miracle, Ryan 
Napier, John 

X Neal, Dylan 
X Nelson, Robert 
X North, Steven 

Pittman, Ryan 
X Rains, Chase 

Reid, Tyler 
Schneider, Matthew 
Shoffner, Nick 
Shorter, Joey 
Simpson, Tyrese 

X Skelton, Will 
X Smith, Adam 

Spurlock, Jacob 
X Uhl, Parker 
X Walton, Darren 

Webb, Daniel 
Yoakum, Tyler 

X York, Dylan 

Varsity
Fast Pitch Softball

X Brown, Merraya 
Carter, Jessica 
Cordell, Kadi 
Durham, Laura 
Evans, Zoie 
Foister, Brooke 
Gent, Myra 
Hensley, Bailey 
Hensley, Jordyn 
Madon, Hailee 
Moyers, Shae 
Moyers, Taylor Leah
Padgett, Lauren 
Partin, Makayla 
Poe, Candice 
Poe, Jamayha 
Shields, Madison 
Spurlock, Lauren 

X Williams, Zan 
Winterberger, Jayln 
Yoakum, Taylor 

Varsity
Golf - Boys

Brooks, Willie 
Jones, Jacob 

X Millett, John 
Nagle, Joe 

X Robbins, Micah 

Varsity
Golf - Girls

Durham, Laura 
Frances, Emily 

X Gibson, Lauren 
X Lasley, Grecia 
X Millett, Jane 

Shields, Madison 
Spurlock, Campbell 
Spurlock, Lauren 
Voges, Anna 
Wilford, Hannah 

Varsity
Soccer - Boys

X Anderson, David 
Bledsoe, Jackson 
Brock, Evan 
Brown, Noah 

X Cole, Brian  
Forman, Joey 
Heck, Caleb 
Hughes, Adam 
Jones, Justin 
Nagle, Joe 

X Naylor, Christoff 
Neal, Dylan 
Nichols, William 
Pearson, Jackson 
Peterson, Marcus 

X Raney, Zach 
Rayford, J Quan 

X Robbins, Micah 
Southard, Josh 
Vanover, Andrew 
Vaugh, Stephen 
Williams, Danny 

Varsity
Soccer - Girls

Anderson, Ashley N
Barks, Kaylee  
Barnwell, Katlyn 
Capps, Trixie 
Carnes, Olivia 
Ferguson, Victoria 

X Gent, Myra 
X Gibson, Lauren 

Hoover, Jessica 
Johnson, Lindsey 
Lowrance, Victoria 
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Miracle, Avery 
Mueller, Candashah D
Murrell, Samantha 
Parsons, Mariah 
Prater, Makayla 
Robertson, Jade 
Slusher, Sarah 
Sorke, Hannah A
Spurlock, Campbell 
Turner, Katrina 
Wilder, Hannah 

Varsity
Tennis - Boys

X Bowling, Ben  
Collins, Owen 
Fee, Cody 

X Foister, Shawn 
Green, Clay 

X Heck, Caleb 
Jones, Jacob 
Nagle, Joe 
Naylor, Christoff 
Pearson, Jackson 

X Rains-Lawson, Bryce 
Robbins, Micah 
Voges, Jacob 

X Wilson, Hunter 

Varsity
Tennis - Girls

X Brown, Merraya 
X Bruce, Candice 

Brunsma, Bailey 
Carey, Allyson 

X Chadwell, Alex 
Ferguson, Marissa 

X Gulley, Hayley 
Lay, Syndey 
Millett, Jane 
Saylor, Madison 
Slusher, Savannah 

X Thomas, Taylor 
Warren, Hannah 

X Zachery, Kelsi 

Varsity
Track - Boys

Bennett, James Hayden
X Brock, Evan 

Cadle, Levi  
X Carroll, Michael 
X Cooper, Daniel 
X Cornett, James 

Day, Dawson  
X Fuson, Gabe 

Gambrel, Cameron C
X Horton, Tanner 

Hoskins, Tanner 

Hughes, Adam 
Jackson, Anthony 
King, Brad 
McWilliams, Owen 

X Nelson, Daniel 
X Nelson, Robert 
X Pearson, Jackson 
X Raney, Zach 

Varsity
Track - Girls

Anderson, Ashley N
X Barnett, Hannah 
X Bennett, James Hayden
X Brock, Evan 
X Bruce, Candice 
X Cadle, Levi  

Capps, Trixie 
X Carroll, Michael 

Carter, Malorie 
X Cornett, James 
X Day, Dawson  
X Ervin, Mackenzie 

Fitzpatrick, Mabel 
X Gambrel, Cameron C
X Gibson, Lauren 

Grigsby, Brooklyn 
X Hoskins, Tanner 
X Hughes, Adam 

Jackson, Anthony 
Johnson, Kierra 

X King, Brad 
X Lee, Lauren 

Lewis, Callie 
Lowrance, Victoria 

X McWilliams, Owen 
North, Hallie 
Pratt, Emily 
Rutherford, Kelli 
Thomas, Taylor 

Varsity
Volleyball

Brown, Merraya 
Bruce, Candice 
Cox, Whitney 
Daniels, Sidney 

X Dong, Waverly 
Dotson, Jasmine 
Foister, Brooke 
Gordon, Chelsea 
Greene, Martha 
Gurley, Kaylyn 
Hall, Grace 
Hart, Karrah 
Lefevers, Adreana 
McBee, Brianna 
Moyers, Shae 
North, Hallie 
Padgett, Lauren 

Powers, Bailey 
West, Lauren 
Williams, Zan 

Varsity
Cross Country - Boys

Cadle, Levi  
Carter, Ben 

X Cooper, Daniel 
X Nelson, Daniel 
X Nelson, Robert 

Pearson, Jackson 
X Rainey, Zachery D
X Raney, Zach 

Varsity
Cross Country - Girls

Crawford, Hannah 
Lee, Lauren 
Robertson, Jade 
Slusher, Sarah 

Junior Varsity
Baseball

Davis, Jared 
Evans, Hunter 
Horton, Tanner 

X Hughett, Jesse 
Lamb, Dillion 
Short, Brad 
Spade, Dillion  
Williams, Danny 

Junior Varsity
Basketball - Boys

X Anderson, David 
Arnold, Joshua 
Bowling, Ben  

X Carroll, Michael 
Collins, Owen 
Davis, Jared 
Elliott, Chase 
Jackson, Anthony 
King, Matthew 
McClelland, Taylor  
Peterson, Marcus 

X Simpson, Tyrese 
Spurlock, Jacob 
Williams, Danny 
Wilson, Tyler 

Junior Varsity
Basketball - Girls

Abby, Harris 
Carter, Malorie 
Harris, Abby 
Poe, Jamayha 
Sowders, Aubrey 
Voges, Brenna 
Winterberger, Jayln 
Woody, Baylee 

Junior Varsity
Fast Pitch Softball

Foister, Brooke 
Gent, Myra 
Hensley, Jordyn 
Madon, Hailee 
Moyers, Taylor Leah
Poe, Jamayha 
Shields, Madison 
Winterberger, Jayln 
Yoakum, Taylor 

Junior Varsity
Track - Girls

Anderson, Ashley N
Capps, Trixie 
Carter, Malorie 
Fitzpatrick, Mabel 
Grigsby, Brooklyn 
Johnson, Kierra 
Lewis, Callie 
North, Hallie 
Thomas, Taylor 

Junior Varsity
Volleyball

Brown, Merraya 
Cox, Whitney 
Daniels, Sidney 
Foister, Brooke 
Gordon, Chelsea 
Greene, Martha 
McBee, Brianna 
North, Hallie 
Williams, Zan 

Freshman
Basketball - Boys

Arnold, Joshua 
Bowling, Ben  
Carroll, Michael 
Collins, Owen 
Davis, Jared 
Elliott, Chase 
Jackson, Anthony 
King, Matthew 
McClelland, Taylor  
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Simpson, Tyrese 
Spurlock, Jacob 
Williams, Danny 

Freshman
Basketball - Girls

Abby, Harris 
Ayers, Kelsie  
Carter, Malorie 
Harris, Abby 
Sowders, Aubrey 
Voges, Brenna 
Winterberger, Jayln 
Woody, Baylee 


